
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 16-Mar-2026 To 16-Mar-2026

Date: 17/03/2026 3.00 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO PALPA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Narayan  ParajuliERN4072836A 391028/736

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/20269601864 M1

Momi lal KhanalERN4166019A 103314

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/20269663942 M2

SANDEEP  SUNARERN4971766A 41-01-81-02614

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/202610189305 M3

THAN PRASAD BHUSALERN4984845A 42581

7.00 AM

K FAIL16/03/202610197622 M4

PRITI  HISKIERN5372738A 39-01-80-03409

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610447900 F5

MAHENDRA KUMAR
GAHA

ERN5597757A 39-01-80-09024

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/202610595108 M6

BRINDA  DOTELERN5597967A 39-02-76-00820

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610595234 F7

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 1 of 3



Written Exam Result 16-Mar-2026 To 16-Mar-2026

Date: 17/03/2026 3.00 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO PALPA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

BINITA  THAPAERN5598004A 39-02-82-01806

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610595259 F8

SABINA  KHANALERN5598087A 40-01-75-01813

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610595320 F9

CHOMAN PRATAP
MALLA

ERN5598133A 14873

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610595351 M10

BISHNU  PANDEYERN5598238A 371006/32074

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/202610595421 M11

DEVRAJ  KUMALERN5598361A 39-01-75-07290

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/03/202610595496 M12

MANISHA  PANGENIERN5598399A 39-02-77-01592

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610595521 F13

KRISHNA PRASAD
BHATTARAI

ERN5598433A 39-02-74-03094

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/03/202610595543 M14

DEBIT  KANAUJEERN5598578A 37-02-76-00086.

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/202610595638 M15

SAMIR  CHHETRIERN5598894A 42-02-82-01150

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/03/202610595862 M16

SUSMA  SUNARIERN5599022A 39-01-75-02368

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610595942 F17
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MUKESH  RANAERN5599054A 39-01-82-11052

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/202610595961 M18

PRATIKSHA  KAFLEERN5599077A 39-02-81-03513

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610595978 F19

SUR BAHADUR
SINGJALI

ERN5599094A 391035/427

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/03/202610595988 M20

SANDIP  KUMALERN5599277A 41-01-82-00994

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/202610596110 M21

KAMAL  BKERN5600114A 39-01-80-11604

7.00 AM

A FAIL16/03/202610596723 M22

DINESH  THAPA MAGARERN5600417A 37-02-81-06382

7.00 AM

K PASS16/03/202610596921 M23

BIKAS  SUNARERN5600432A 39-01-82-07039

7.00 AM

A PASS16/03/202610596932 M24
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